
 
Seaver College Cabinet Meeting 

October 11, 2021 | TAC-100 | 2PM – 3ishPM 
 

Devotional – Dana Dudley 
 
Announcements 
 
Business of the College 

• FY23 Budget Process – Michael Feltner & Nicole Marrs 
o Timelines 
o Strategic Allocations 
o Related topics 

 
Upcoming Events 

• Course Release Applications due to Divisional Deans - Friday, October 22 
• Course Release Applications due to Seaver Dean’s Office - Tuesday, October 26 
• All Seaver Meeting – Wednesday, October 27 
• President’s Briefing - Wednesday, November 3 
• Pepperdine Honors - Wednesday, November 3 
• W. David Baird Lecture Series - Dan Goldin - Monday, November 8 
• Savvy Chic - Wednesday, Wednesday, November 10 
• Thanksgiving Holiday - no classes November 24-26 
• President’s Briefing - Wednesday, December 1, 2021 
• Cabinet Meeting - Monday, December 13 
• Final Exams - December 13-December 16 
• Winter Break - December 24 – December 31, 2021 
• Cabinet New Year Dinner – Tuesday, January 4, 2022 
• Classes Begin, Monday, Monday, January 10 
• Spring Recess - February 28 - March 4  

 
Student performances: 

• Pepperdine Orchestra - October 19 
• Pepperdine Musical Theatre: Mamma Mia! - November 12-20 
• Pepperdine Christmas Concert - December 2 
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